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Jorden runt – Costa Cruises 2025-2026

KRYSSNINGSRUTT

Fri, Nov 21, 2025	 TRIESTE (ITALY) 	 - 	 17:00

Sat, Nov 22, 2025	 BARI (ITALY) 	 14.00	 20:00

Sun, Nov 23, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Nov 24, 2025	 NAPLES (ITALY) 	 07.00	 13:00

Tue, Nov 25, 2025	 SAVONA (ITALY) 	 10:00	 18:00

Wed, Nov 26, 2025	 MARSEILLES (FRANCE) 	 09:00	 18:00

Thu, Nov 27, 2025	 BARCELONA (SPAIN) 	 07:00	 14:00

Fri, Nov 28, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Nov 29, 2025	 CASABLANCA (MOROCCO) 	 07:00	 22:00

Sun, Nov 30, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Dec 01, 2025	 ST. CRUZ DE TENERIFE (CANARY ISLANDS) 	 07:00	 13:00

Tue, Dec 02, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Dec 03, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Dec 04, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Dec 05, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Dec 06, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Dec 07, 2025	 BARBADOS (ANTILLES) 	 13:00	 20:00

Mon, Dec 08, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Tue, Dec 09, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Dec 10, 2025	 CARTAGENA (COLOMBIA) 	 07:00	 17:00

Thu, Dec 11, 2025	 COLON (PANAMA) 	 10:00	 22:00

Fri, Dec 12, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Dec 13, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Dec 14, 2025	 MANTA (EQUADOR) 	 12:00	 - 

Mon, Dec 15, 2025	 MANTA (EQUADOR) 	 - 	 21:00

Tue, Dec 16, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Dec 17, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Dec 18, 2025	 LIMA CALLAO (PERU)	 08:00	 20:00

Fri, Dec 19, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Dec 20, 2025	 ARICA (CHILE) 	 09:00	 21:30

Sun, Dec 21, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 
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Mon, Dec 22, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Tue, Dec 23, 2025	 SAN ANTONIO (SANTIAGO) CHILE 	 08:00	 - 

Wed, Dec 24, 2025	 SAN ANTONIO (SANTIAGO) CHILE 	 - 	 18:00

Thu, Dec 25, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Dec 26, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Dec 27, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Dec 28, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Dec 29, 2025	 EASTER ISLAND (CHILE) 	 09:00	 - 

Tue, Dec 30, 2025	 EASTER ISLAND (CHILE) 	 - 	 18:00

Wed, Dec 31, 2025	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Jan 01, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Jan 02, 2026	 PITCAIRN ISL (POLYNESIA)	 11:00	 14:00

Sat, Jan 03, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Jan 04, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Jan 05, 2026	 PAPEETE (POLYNESIA) 	 07:00	 18:00

Tue, Jan 06, 2026	 UTUROA (POLYNESIA)	 07:00	 16:00

Wed, Jan 07, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Jan 08, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Jan 09, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Jan 10, 2026	 APIA (SAMOA)	 10:00	 20:00

Sun, Jan 11, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Jan 12, 2026	 NUKU’ALOFA (TONGA) 	 08:00	 20:00

Tue, Jan 13, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Jan 14, 2026	 SUVA (FIJI) 	 08:00	 18:00

Thu, Jan 15, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Jan 16, 2026	 MYSTERY ISLAND (VANUATU)	 09:00	 19:00

Sat, Jan 17, 2026	 PORT VILA (VANUATU)	 08:00	 18:00

Sun, Jan 18, 2026	 LIFOU (NEW CALEDONIA)	 10:00	 20:00

Mon, Jan 19, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Tue, Jan 20, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Jan 21, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Jan 22, 2026	 SYDNEY (AUSTRALIA) 	 06:30	 - 

Fri, Jan 23, 2026	 SYDNEY (AUSTRALIA) 	 - 	 18:00

Sat, Jan 24, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Jan 25, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Jan 26, 2026	 BRISBANE (AUSTRALIA) 	 07:00	 20:00
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Tue, Jan 27, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Jan 28, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Jan 29, 2026	 CAIRNS (AUSTRALIA) 	 07:00	 18:00

Fri, Jan 30, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Jan 31, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Feb 01, 2026	 RABAUL (PAPUA NEW GUINEA)	 08:00	 16:00

Mon, Feb 02, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Tue, Feb 03, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Feb 04, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Feb 05, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Feb 06, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Feb 07, 2026	 TOKYO (JAPAN) 	 14:00	 - 

Sun, Feb 08, 2026	 TOKYO (JAPAN) 	 - 	 20:00

Mon, Feb 09, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Tue, Feb 10, 2026	 KOBE (JAPAN) 	 08:00	 18:00

Wed, Feb 11, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu ,Feb 12, 2026	 NAGASAKI (JAPAN) 	 08:00	 18:00

Fri, Feb 13, 2026	 PUSAN (SOUTH KOREA) 	 07:00	 16:00

Sat, Feb 14, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Feb 15, 2026	 KEELUNG (TAIWAN) 	 10:00	 20:00

Mon, Feb 16, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Tue, Feb 17, 2026	 HONG KONG (CHINA) 	 07:00	 - 

Wed, Feb 18, 2026	 HONG KONG (CHINA) 	 - 	 18:00

Thu, Feb 19, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Feb 20, 2026	 DA-NANG (VIETNAM) 	 08:00	 18:00

Sat, Feb 21, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Feb 22, 2026	 PHU MY (VIETNAM) 	 08:00	 20:00

Mon, Feb 23, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Tue, Feb 24, 2026	 SINGAPORE (SINGAPORE) 	 09:00	 - 

Wed, Feb 25, 2026	 SINGAPORE (SINGAPORE) 	 - 	 18:00

Thu, Feb 26, 2026	 PORT KELANG (MALAYSIA)	 08:00	 18:00

Fri, Feb 27, 2026	 PENANG (MALAYSIA) 	 08:00	 14:00

Sat, Feb 28, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Mar 01, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Mar 02, 2026	 COLOMBO (SRI LANKA) 	 09:00	 20:00

Tue, Mar 03, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 
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Wed, Mar 04, 2026	 MALE (MALDIVES) 	 08:00	 18:00

Thu, Mar 05, 2026	 CRUISING 	 	 - 

Fri, Mar 06, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 18:00

Sat, Mar 07, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sun, Mar 08, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Mar 09, 2026	 PORT LOUIS (MAURITIUS)	 08:00	

Tue, Mar 10, 2026	 PORT LOUIS (MAURITIUS)	 - 	 17.00

Wed, Mar 11, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Mar 12, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Mar 13, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Mar 14, 2026	 DURBAN (SOUTH AFRICA)	 08.00	 20.00

Sun, Mar 15, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Mar 16, 2026	 PORT ELISABETH (SOUTH AFRICA)	 06.00	 18.30

Tue, Mar 17, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Mar 18, 2026	 CAPETOWN (SOUTH AFRICA)	 07.00	 20.00

Thu, Mar 19, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Mar 20, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Mar 21, 2026	 WALVIS BAY (NAMIBIA)	 07.00	 18.00

Sun, Mar 22, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mon, Mar 23, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Tue, Mar 24, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Mar 25, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Thu, Mar 26, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mar 27 Fri, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mar 28 Sat, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mar 29 Sun, 2026	 MINDELO (CAPE VERDE)	 08.00	 18.00

Mar 30 Mon, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Mar 31 Tue, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Wed, Apr 01, 2026	 LAS PALMAS (CANARY ISLANDS)	 07.00	 15.00

Thu, Apr 02, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Fri, Apr 03, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 

Sat, Apr 04, 2026	 BARCELONA (SPAIN) 	 14.00	 20.00

Sun, Apr 05, 2026	 MARSEILLES (FRANCE) 	 09.00	 18.00

Mon, Apr 06, 2026	 SAVONA (ITALY) 	 08.00	 17.00

Tue, Apr 07, 2026	 CIVITAVECCHIA (ITALY)	 08.00	 18.00

Wed, Apr 08, 2026	 CRUISING 	 - 	 - 
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Thu, Apr 09, 2026	 CORFU (GREECE)	 08.00	 18.00

Fri, Apr 10, 2026	 BARI (ITALY) 	 07.00	 13.00

Sat, Apr 11, 2026	 TRIESTE (ITALY) 	 07.30	 - 
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